a to vo vSike 8 962,43,-EUR (slovom 
osemtisicdevaestogesedesiatdva 	EUR 
a 43 	centov 	) 	bez 	DPH 	a sir 	v nej 

3.1 The price for the delivery of musical 
instrument is determined by agreement of 
the Parties under Law. 18/1996 Coll of. on 
prices, as amended, and of 8 962,43,-EUR 
(eight thousand nine hundred and sixty 
two EUR and 43 cents) without VAT, 
there are included the costs of the seller 

zahrnute naklady predavajAceho spojene 
s dodanim 	hudobneho 	nastroj a 
kupujficemu 	v dohodnutom 	mieste 
pinenia, vratane prislu§nYch poplatkov, 
dani, cla. 

involved 	in 	bringing 	the 	musical